2020 TOP 20 ALL ROLL TYPE TAXPAYERS FOR CITY OF UMATILLA

OWNER NAME

AMAZON DATA SERVICES

AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC
KHEHRA BROTHER LLC
CENTURYLINK

BAUSTERT JOHN W ETAL

NESS INVESTMENTS LLC
PACIFICORP

SIMPLOT INDUSTRIES INC
QUINONES PROPERTIES LLC

ZAYO GROUP LLC

DEVIN OIL COMPANY INC

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS
MCCLANNAHAN MITCHELL L
BERTELSON COMMERCIAL PROPER
TIMPY ANNA L

SHREE KRISHNA PROPERTIES LLC
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP/ MDU
DOUGLASS HARLAN D & NAXINE

BIG RIVER GOLF COURSE LLC

TAX AMOUNT

5,480,631.04
2,464,217.40
33,801.41
29,856.10
29,718.72
29,639.91
29,253.79
28,469.02
26,519.80
21,344.34
21,195.22
21,190.30
20,690.78
16,303.18
16,133.07
15,656.24
14,124.02
13,717.18
13,351.64

12,759.86

ASSESSED
VALUE

378,517,530
163,551,200
2,334,480
2,062,000
1,909,480
1,891,110
2,020,000
1,966,200
1,831,580
1,471,450
1,463,840
1,463,500
1,429,000
1,062,210
1,108,830
1,013,170
963,090
949,000
920,240

819,820

REAL MARKET
VALUE

378,517,530
163,551,200
2,334,480
2,062,000
2,463,500
4,097,280
2,020,000
1,966,200
1,831,580
1,480,310
1,463,840
1,463,500
1,429,000
1,485,460
1,124,450
1,502,330
998,930
949,000
925,700

1,566,540



