2020 TOP 20 ALL ROLL TYPE TAXPAYERS FOR CITY OF UMATILLA

OWNER NAME	TAX AMOUNT	ASSESSED VALUE	REAL MARKET VALUE
AMAZON DATA SERVICES	5,480,631.04	378,517,530	378,517,530
AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC	2,464,217.40	163,551,200	163,551,200
KHEHRA BROTHER LLC	33,801.41	2,334,480	2,334,480
CENTURYLINK	29,856.10	2,062,000	2,062,000
BAUSTERT JOHN W ETAL	29,718.72	1,909,480	2,463,500
NESS INVESTMENTS LLC	29,639.91	1,891,110	4,097,280
PACIFICORP	29,253.79	2,020,000	2,020,000
SIMPLOT INDUSTRIES INC	28,469.02	1,966,200	1,966,200
QUINONES PROPERTIES LLC	26,519.80	1,831,580	1,831,580
ZAYO GROUP LLC	21,344.34	1,471,450	1,480,310
DEVIN OIL COMPANY INC	21,195.22	1,463,840	1,463,840
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS	21,190.30	1,463,500	1,463,500
VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS	20,690.78	1,429,000	1,429,000
MCCLANNAHAN MITCHELL L	16,303.18	1,062,210	1,485,460
BERTELSON COMMERCIAL PROPER	16,133.07	1,108,830	1,124,450
TIMPY ANNA L	15,656.24	1,013,170	1,502,330
SHREE KRISHNA PROPERTIES LLC	14,124.02	963,090	998,930
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP/ MDU	13,717.18	949,000	949,000
DOUGLASS HARLAN D & NAXINE	13,351.64	920,240	925,700
BIG RIVER GOLF COURSE LLC	12,759.86	819,820	1,566,540